:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10773866

Jan 05, 2025 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 336,683 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1385854 - 0.019090648 ETH®
69.59 USD

2 1385855 - 0.019115889 ETH®
69.69 USD

3 1385856 - 0.019124520 ETH®
69.72 USD

4 1385857 - 0.019162634 ETH®
69.86 USD

S 1385858 - 0.019098856 ETH®
69.62 USD

6 1385859 - 0.019090816 ETH®
69.59 USD

7 1385860 - 0.019102504 ETH®
69.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10773866
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/336683
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385854
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385855
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385856
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385857
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385858
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385859
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385860

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1385861

1385862

1385863

1385864

1385865

1385866

1385867

1385868

1385869

Validator Id

1333477

Amount

- 0.019130811
69.74 USD

- 0.019088507
69.59 USD

- 0.019149414
69.81 USD

- 0.019110585
69.67 USD

- 0.019145438
69.79 USD

- 0.019139356
69.77 USD

- 0.019081460
69.56 USD

- 0.019103374
69.64 USD

- 0.019161208
69.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.045784062
166.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385861
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385862
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385863
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385864
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385865
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385866
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385867
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385868
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1385869
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1333477

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



