

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 21:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10773866</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 05, 2025 · 20:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>336,683</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1385854</u>	- 0.019090648 ETH ⊘ 69.59 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1385855</u>	- 0.019115889 ETH 🐼 69.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1385856</u>	- 0.019124520 ETH ↔ 69.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1385857</u>	- 0.019162634 ETH ⊘ 69.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1385858</u>	- 0.019098856 ETH ⊘ 69.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1385859</u>	- 0.019090816 ETH 🐼 69.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1385860</u>	- 0.019102504 ETH ⊘ 69.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1385861</u>	- 0.019130811 ETH ⊘ 69.74 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1385862</u>	- 0.019088507 ETH ③ 69.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1385863</u>	- 0.019149414 ETH ③ 69.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1385864</u>	- 0.019110585 ETH ③ 69.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1385865</u>	- 0.019145438 ETH ⊘ 69.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1385866</u>	- 0.019139356 ETH ⊘ 69.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1385867</u>	- 0.019081460 ETH ⊘ 69.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1385868</u>	- 0.019103374 ETH ⊘ 69.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1385869</u>	- 0.019161208 ETH ③ 69.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1333477	+ 0.045784062 ETH 🔗

166.91 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.